
EQUIPMENT

Garage Service &
Tyre Shop Equipments

" PUC Machine"

EQUIPMENT

Factory : 245-246/1, Phase-1 Naroda G.I.D.C., Ahmedabad.
E-mail : nexteksales09@gmail.com

Scissor  Lift

Digital Air Inflator

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

2w / 4w Injector Cleaner Two Post Lift

A/c Service Machine Combine PUC Machine Diesel PUC Machine Petrol PUC Machine

15000 sq feet modern Manufacturing Plant

  Skilled Man Power

    More than 25 Years of Experience

       Separate Sales & Service Setup to

          Provide Effective  Service Support

5D WHEEL ALIGNMENT

3D WHEEL ALIGNMENT

M. 9979849900, M. 9978909902 6354058821



Seven segment Display.
Fast Cycle Time of only 7 Seconds.
4 LED used for weight fitting position indication.
High frequency buzzer provided for weight Position indication.
Easy Calibration using master weight. 
Auto Breaking
A Different Alloy / Sticker mode of Balancing
Easy parameter setting.
PC membrane keypad for long life.
High Quality provided for better quality.

Caster

King pin

Partial too

Camber

Set-back 

Measurement Accuracy Total Measuring Range

5'

1'

1'

2'

5'

020
020
020
010

06

Semi Automatic
Wall Mounted
Fully Automatic

Different Models of
Nitrogen inflator

Model

1.1/0.7kw

220V/380V/110V

8-10bar

<70db

11" -22"

12" -24"

185kg

205 kg

1150*920*930

Power

Voltage

Working pressure

Working noise

Outside size

Inner size

Net wight

Gross weight

Packing size

N-830

5D WHEEL ALIGNMENT

TYRE CHANGER

RUN FLAT

WHEEL BALANCERFeatures :

Features :

Nitrogen Inflator

Specifications :

Specifications :

Rim Repair System

Model N-750

Power
Voltage
Balance speed
Cycle time
Rim size
Max tire Weight
Net wight
Gross weight
Packing size

0.25kw
220/380/110V
<180 rpm
7S
12-24"
70kg
130kg
146kg
1050*700*1150

Software online update

Database online update

Support network cable

Support Wifi

Easy to Calibrate

Run in android phone or pad

Compatible with any lift

TV & Phone in same screen

Ceiling Cameras

Light wight Targets


	Page 1
	Page 2

