



**NEXTEK**  
EQUIPMENT



2w / 4w Injector Cleaner



Two Post Lift



Scissor Lift



A/c Service Machine



Combine PUC Machine



Diesel PUC Machine



Petrol PUC Machine



Digital Air Inflator

**3D WHEEL ALIGNMENT**  
**5D WHEEL ALIGNMENT**



**NEXTEK**  
EQUIPMENT



**Garage Service &  
Tyre Shop Equipments  
" PUC Machine "**



- ▶ 15000 sq feet modern Manufacturing Plant
- ▶ Skilled Man Power
- ▶ More than 25 Years of Experience
- ▶ Separate Sales & Service Setup to
- ▶ Provide Effective Service Support

Factory : 245-246/1, Phase-1 Naroda G.I.D.C., Ahmedabad.  
E-mail : [nexteksales09@gmail.com](mailto:nexteksales09@gmail.com)

M. 9979849900, M. 9978909902 6354058821

**NEXTEK**  
EQUIPMENT

## 5D WHEEL ALIGNMENT

### Features :

- Software online update
- Database online update
- Support network cable
- Support Wifi
- Easy to Calibrate
- Run in android phone or pad
- Compatible with any lift
- TV & Phone in same screen
- Ceiling Cameras
- Light wight Targets



### Specifications :

Measurement	Accuracy	Total Measuring Range
Caster	5' ±	± 20°
King pin	5' ±	± 20°
Partial toe	1' ±	± 20°
Camber	1' ±	± 10°
Set-back	2' ±	± 6°



## TYRE CHANGER

Model	N-830
Power	1.1/0.7kw
Voltage	220V/380V/110V
Working pressure	8-10bar
Working noise	<70db
Outside size	11" -22"
Inner size	12" -24"
Net wight	185kg
Gross weight	205 kg
Packing size	



## WHEEL BALANCER

### Features :

- Seven segment Display.
- Fast Cycle Time of only 7 Seconds.
- 4 LED used for weight fitting position indication.
- High frequency buzzer provided for weight Position indication.
- Easy Calibration using master weight.
- Auto Breaking
- A Different Alloy / Sticker mode of Balancing
- Easy parameter setting.
- PC membrane keypad for long life.
- High Quality provided for better quality.



### Specifications :

Model	N-750
Power	0.25kw
Voltage	220/380/110V
Balance speed	<180 rpm
Cycle time	7S
Rim size	12-24"
Max tire Weight	70kg
Net wight	130kg
Gross weight	146kg
Packing size	1050*700*1150

## Rim Repair System



## RUN FLAT



## Nitrogen Inflator

### Different Models of Nitrogen inflator

- Semi Automatic
- Wall Mounted
- Fully Automatic

